
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

DNF
DNF

Not qualified
DNS
DNS
DNS

PIC
1
2
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
1

11
12
13
14
15
2

16
17
18
1

19
20
2

21
3

22
23
1

DNF
DNF

DNS
DNS
DNS

Class
T2
T2
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
T3
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
T3
SM
SM
SM
SSC
SM
SM
SSC
SM
SSC
SM
SM
SSB
SM
SM

SM
SM
SM

No.
16
4

04
74
28
91
71
93
58
15
07
2

01
7

22
35
54
20
00
83
87
33
31
49
60
94
84
69
66
78
11
25
63

03
40
47

Name
Chris Brannon
Dennis Aubuchon
Bob  Stretch
Matthew  Reynold
Mark Jenkins
Roger Bryan
Hugh Sutton
Clifford Smith
Patrick  Sandlin
Rick Harris
Mike Asselta
Jim Drago
Shannon McMaste
Sam Henry
Don Tessier
Roger Johnson
Mark Zwolle
Jim Wheeler
Don Istook
Bob Bramlage
Chuck Grauel
Nicholas Duncan
John Saucier
Jim Duea
Russ Hamilton
Paul Sherman
Richard  Wiese
Walter Grayum
Oren Tucker
Scott Moore
Ralph Siebert
Michael  Samis
Robert Palmer

Brian Patnode
Charlie James
Mike Jenkins

Member #
331382
243311
229593
220134
356091
351849
258142
358833
335970
327634
335662
333432
192474
279229
326341
338194
354690
49171
347411
205692
6226
341601
14338
109700
335371
283871
294162
359711
338211
350483
315697
237691
336132

342639
264093
358988

Hometown/State
Mnt Home AR
Arnold MO
Arlington TX
Fair Oaks Ranch 
Plano TX
Okla City OK
Springfield MO
Edmond OK
Memphis TN
Derby KS
Overland Park KS
Memphis TN
Granbury TX
Republic MO
Tulsa OK
Bartlett TN
Millington TN
Lenexa KS
Ft Worth TX
Manhattan KS
Wichita KS
Okla City OK
Midwest City, OK
Yukon OK
Coppell TX
Andover KS
Chesterfield MO
Tulsa OK
Maumelle AR
Joplin MO
Euless TX
Okla City OK
Dallas TX

Olathe KS
Joplin Mo
Fairview TX

Region
OZMT
STL
TX
ALAM
TX
OKLA
OZMT
OKLA
MIDS
WICH
KC
MIDS
MIDS
OZMT
NEOK
MIDS
MIDS
KC
TX
KAN
KC
OKLA
OKLA
OKLA
TX
WICH
STL
KC
ARK
NEOK
TX
OKLA
TX

KC
NEOK
TX

Make/Model
GTO
Camaro
Miata
Miata
Miata
Miata
Miata
Miata
Miata
Miata
Miata
Miata
RX8
Miata
Miata
Miata
Miata
Miata
Audi TT
Miata
Miata
Miata
Mazda 3
Miata
Miata
Neon '97
Miata
Protege
Miata
Miata
Miata
Miata
Miata

Miata
Miata
Miata

Laps
25
25
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
22
22
21
21
21
11
0

0
0
0

Total Tm
37:18.055
37:21.258
38:27.832
38:37.057
38:42.336
38:43.148
37:22.454
37:25.536
37:33.729
37:36.098
37:39.982
37:42.261
37:49.663
37:52.606
37:54.420
37:56.573
37:57.718
38:00.208
38:00.730
38:06.486
38:30.729
38:31.297
38:35.705
38:41.423
38:43.759
38:51.387
34:28.217
38:21.525
34:10.000
34:10.000
38:45.205
17:43.514

17.466

-.---
-.---
-.---

Diff
-

+3.203
+1:09.777
+1:19.002
+1:24.281
+1:25.093

1 Lap
+3.082

+11.275
+13.644
+17.528
+19.807
+27.209
+30.152
+31.966
+34.119
+35.264
+37.754
+38.276
+44.032

+1:08.275
+1:08.843
+1:13.251
+1:18.969
+1:21.305
+1:28.933

3 Laps
+3:53.308

4 Laps
4 Laps

+4:35.205
14 Laps
25 Laps

-
-
-

Best Tm
1:27.968
1:28.747
1:31.262
1:31.289
1:31.449
1:31.459
1:31.471
1:31.773
1:32.036
1:32.114
1:32.213
1:31.114
1:31.360
1:32.861
1:32.648
1:32.143
1:32.914
1:32.543
1:32.593
1:33.207
1:33.930
1:33.993
1:35.722
1:35.029
1:33.940
1:36.035
1:32.009
1:39.380
1:34.747
1:33.618
1:36.230
1:33.287

-.---

-.---
-.---
-.---

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
New Track Record (1:31.360) for T3 by Shannon McMasters.
New Track Record (1:27.968) for T2 by Chris Brannon.
New Track Record (1:31.114) for SM by Jim Drago.
Provisional Post  2:10 PM, Official Post 3:40 PM, SM #66 & 78 to last in class-under weight

Green Country Grand Prix Nat 06-N-17-S

GR 2 T2 T3 SSB SSC SM

GR 2 Race

Race (25 Laps)

Hallett Motor Racing Circuit 1.800 Miles

4/9/2006 01:30 PM

Printed: 4/11/2006 1:00:24 AM

Bruce Bettinger

Chief of Timing & Scoring

06-N-17-S

Licensed to:  Hallett Motor Racing Circuit

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Margin of Victory

+3.203

Avg. Speed

72.384

Best Lap Tm

1:27.968

Best Spd

73.663

Best Lap by

[16] Chris Brannon
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